
1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Ash Tops

Tulip Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2109 2652 3318 NA NA

2 2320 2917 3649

3 2362 2970 3716

4 2404 3023 3782

5 2446 3076 3848

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2516 3059 3725 4514 NA

2 2768 3365 4097 4965

3 2818 3426 4172 5056

4 2868 3487 4246 5146

5 2919 3548 4321 5236

Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2245 2787 3453 4243 NA

2 2469 3066 3799 4667

3 2514 3122 3868 4752

4 2559 3178 3937 4837

5 2604 3233 4006 4921

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2652 3194 3860 4650 5550

2 2917 3514 4246 5115 6105

3 2970 3578 4324 5208 6216

4 3023 3642 4401 5301 6327

5 3076 3705 4478 5394 6438



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Ash Tops

Power Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2689 3231 3897 4687 NA

2 2958 3554 4287 5155

3 3011 3619 4365 5249

4 3065 3684 4443 5343

5 3119 3748 4521 5437

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3096 3638 4304 5094 5994

2 3405 4002 4735 5603 6593

3 3467 4075 4821 5705 6713

4 3529 4148 4907 5807 6833

5 3591 4220 4993 5909 6953

Square l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC 1949 2245 2787 3453 4243 NA

2 2144 2469 3066 3799 4667

3 2183 2514 3122 3868 4752

4 2221 2559 3178 3937 4837

5 2260 2604 3233 4006 4921

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC 2356 2652 3194 3860 4650 5550

2 2591 2917 3514 4246 5115 6105

3 2638 2970 3578 4324 5208 6216

4 2685 3023 3642 4401 5301 6327

5 2733 3076 3705 4478 5394 6438



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Ash Tops

Tripod Base Height:  27.75" zone 20D 24D 30D 36D 42D

WC 1850 2146 2689 3355 4144

2 2035 2361 2958 3690 4558

3 2072 2404 3011 3757 4641

4 2109 2446 3065 3824 4724

5 2146 2489 3119 3891 4807



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Maple Tops

Tulip Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2356 3034 3860 NA NA

2 2591 3337 4246

3 2638 3398 4324

4 2685 3459 4401

5 2733 3519 4478

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2763 3441 4267 5254 NA

2 3039 3785 4694 5779

3 3094 3854 4779 5884

4 3149 3923 4865 5990

5 3205 3992 4950 6095

Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2491 3170 3996 4983 NA

2 2740 3487 4396 5481

3 2790 3550 4476 5581

4 2840 3613 4555 5680

5 2890 3677 4635 5780

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2898 3577 4403 5390 6524

2 3188 3934 4843 5929 7177

3 3246 4006 4931 6036 7307

4 3304 4077 5019 6144 7438

5 3362 4149 5107 6252 7568



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Maple Tops

Power Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2935 3614 4440 5427 NA

2 3229 3975 4884 5969

3 3288 4047 4973 6078

4 3346 4120 5062 6186

5 3405 4192 5150 6295

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3342 4021 4847 5834 6968

2 3677 4423 5332 6417 7665

3 3743 4503 5429 6534 7805

4 3810 4584 5526 6650 7944

5 3877 4664 5623 6767 8083

Square l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC 2121 2491 3170 3996 4983 NA

2 2333 2740 3487 4396 5481

3 2376 2790 3550 4476 5581

4 2418 2840 3613 4555 5680

5 2461 2890 3677 4635 5780

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC 2528 2898 3577 4403 5390 6524

2 2781 3188 3934 4843 5929 7177

3 2832 3246 4006 4931 6036 7307

4 2882 3304 4077 5019 6144 7438

5 2933 3362 4149 5107 6252 7568



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Maple Tops

Tripod Base Height:  27.75" zone 20D 24D 30D 36D 42D

WC 2023 2393 3071 3897 4884

2 2225 2632 3378 4287 5372

3 2265 2680 3440 4365 5470

4 2306 2728 3501 4443 5568

5 2346 2775 3562 4521 5665



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Walnut Tops

Tulip Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 3046 4119 5427 NA NA

2 3351 4531 5969

3 3412 4614 6078

4 3473 4696 6186

5 3534 4778 6295

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3453 4526 5834 7375 NA

2 3799 4979 6417 8113

3 3868 5069 6534 8260

4 3937 5160 6650 8408

5 4006 5251 6767 8555

Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 3182 4255 5562 7104 NA

2 3500 4681 6119 7814

3 3564 4766 6230 7956

4 3627 4851 6341 8099

5 3691 4936 6452 8241

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3589 4662 5969 7511 9299

2 3948 5128 6566 8262 10229

3 4020 5221 6686 8412 10415

4 4091 5315 6805 8563 10601

5 4163 5408 6924 8713 10787



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Walnut Tops

Power Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 3626 4699 6006 7548 NA

2 3989 5169 6607 8303

3 4061 5263 6727 8454

4 4134 5357 6847 8605

5 4206 5451 6967 8756

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 4033 5106 6413 7955 9743

2 4436 5617 7055 8751 10718

3 4517 5719 7183 8910 10913

4 4598 5821 7311 9069 11107

5 4678 5923 7439 9228 11302

Square l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC 2602 3182 4255 5562 7104 NA

2 2863 3500 4681 6119 7814

3 2915 3564 4766 6230 7956

4 2967 3627 4851 6341 8099

5 3019 3691 4936 6452 8241

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC 3009 3589 4662 5969 7511 9299

2 3310 3948 5128 6566 8262 10229

3 3370 4020 5221 6686 8412 10415

4 3431 4091 5315 6805 8563 10601

5 3491 4163 5408 6924 8713 10787



1/1/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with Walnut Tops

Tripod Base Height:  27.75" zone 20D 24D 30D 36D 42D

WC 2504 3083 4156 5464 7005

2 2754 3392 4572 6010 7706

3 2804 3453 4655 6119 7846

4 2854 3515 4738 6229 7986

5 2904 3577 4821 6338 8126



1/1/2023 000000 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with White Oak Tops

Tulip Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2602 3429 4440 NA NA

2 2863 3772 4884

3 2915 3840 4973

4 2967 3909 5062

5 3019 3977 5150

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3009 3836 4847 6031 NA

2 3310 4219 5332 6634

3 3370 4296 5429 6755

4 3431 4373 5526 6875

5 3491 4449 5623 6996

Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 2738 3564 4576 5760 NA

2 3012 3921 5033 6336

3 3067 3992 5125 6451

4 3121 4063 5216 6566

5 3176 4135 5308 6681

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3145 3971 4983 6167 7548

2 3460 4368 5481 6783 8303

3 3522 4448 5581 6907 8454

4 3585 4527 5680 7030 8605

5 3648 4607 5780 7153 8756



Effective February 2022. add a 10% temporary freight surcharge to pricing for zones 2-5.

01/01/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001

Veneer Top Cafe Tables
Banded Edge

List Pricing

Power Options
Cove 2 Power In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A $850.00

Cove 2 Power Round In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A Request Price

Tulip Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-TUL WC NA 1750 2088 2500 NA NA

2 1925 2296 2750

3 1960 2338 2800

4 1995 2380 2850

5 2030 2422 2900

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2125 2463 2875 3363 NA

2 2338 2709 3163 3699

3 2380 2758 3220 3766

4 2423 2807 3278 3833

5 2465 2857 3335 3901

Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-DISC1 WC NA 1888 2225 2638 3125 NA

2 2076 2448 2901 3438

3 2114 2492 2954 3500

4 2152 2537 3007 3563

5 2190 2581 3060 3625

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2263 2600 3013 3500 4050

2 2489 2860 3314 3850 4455

3 2534 2912 3374 3920 4536

4 2579 2964 3434 3990 4617

5 2625 3016 3495 4060 4698



Effective February 2022. add a 10% temporary freight surcharge to pricing for zones 2-5.

01/01/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001

Veneer Top Cafe Tables
Banded Edge

List Pricing

Power Options

Cove 2 Power In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A $850.00

Cove 2 Power Round In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A Request Price

Power Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-PWRD1 WC NA 2338 2675 3088 3575 NA

2 2571 2943 3396 3933

3 2618 2996 3458 4004

4 2665 3050 3520 4076

5 2712 3103 3582 4147

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2713 3050 3463 3950 4500

2 2984 3355 3809 4345 4950

3 3038 3416 3878 4424 5040

4 3092 3477 3947 4503 5130

5 3147 3538 4017 4582 5220

Square l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-SQ1 WC 1713 1888 2225 2638 3125 NA

2 1884 2076 2448 2901 3438

3 1918 2114 2492 2954 3500

4 1952 2152 2537 3007 3563

5 1987 2190 2581 3060 3625

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC 2088 2263 2600 3013 3500 4050

2 2296 2489 2860 3314 3850 4455

3 2338 2534 2912 3374 3920 4536

4 2380 2579 2964 3434 3990 4617

5 2422 2625 3016 3495 4060 4698



Effective February 2022. add a 10% temporary freight surcharge to pricing for zones 2-5.

01/01/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001

Veneer Top Cafe Tables
Banded Edge

List Pricing

Power Options

Cove 2 Power In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A $850.00

Cove 2 Power Round In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A Request Price

Tripod Base Height:  27.75" zone 20D 24D 30D 36D 42D

CF-TRI WC 1575 1750 2088 2500 2988

2 1733 1925 2296 2750 3286

3 1764 1960 2338 2800 3346

4 1796 1995 2380 2850 3406

5 1827 2030 2422 2900 3466



Effective February 2022. add a 10% temporary freight surcharge to pricing for zones 2-5.

01/01/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001

Veneer Top Cafe Tables
Exposed Edge

List Pricing

Power Options
Cove 2 Power In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A $850.00

Cove 2 Power Round In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A Request Pricing

Tulip Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-TUL WC NA 2150 2713 3400 NA NA

2 2365 2984 3740

3 2408 3038 3808

4 2451 3092 3876

5 2494 3147 3944

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2525 3088 3775 4588 NA

2 2778 3396 4153 5046

3 2828 3458 4228 5138

4 2879 3520 4304 5230

5 2929 3582 4379 5322

Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-DISC1 WC NA 2288 2850 3538 4350 NA

2 2516 3135 3891 4785

3 2562 3192 3962 4872

4 2608 3249 4033 4959

5 2654 3306 4104 5046

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 2663 3225 3913 4725 5663

2 2929 3548 4304 5198 6229

3 2982 3612 4382 5292 6342

4 3035 3677 4460 5387 6455

5 3089 3741 4539 5481 6569



Effective February 2022. add a 10% temporary freight surcharge to pricing for zones 2-5.

01/01/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001

Veneer Top Cafe Tables
Exposed Edge

List Pricing

Power Options

Cove 2 Power In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A $850.00

Cove 2 Power Round In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A Request Pricing

Power Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-PWRD1 WC NA 2738 3300 3988 4800 NA

2 3011 3630 4386 5280

3 3066 3696 4466 5376

4 3121 3762 4546 5472

5 3176 3828 4626 5568

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3113 3675 4363 5175 6113

2 3424 4043 4799 5693 6724

3 3486 4116 4886 5796 6846

4 3548 4190 4973 5900 6968

5 3611 4263 5061 6003 7091

Square l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

CF-SQ1 WC 1988 2288 2850 3538 4350 NA

2 2186 2516 3135 3891 4785

3 2226 2562 3192 3962 4872

4 2266 2608 3249 4033 4959

5 2306 2654 3306 4104 5046

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC 2363 2663 3225 3913 4725 5663

2 2599 2929 3548 4304 5198 6229

3 2646 2982 3612 4382 5292 6342

4 2693 3035 3677 4460 5387 6455

5 2741 3089 3741 4539 5481 6569



Effective February 2022. add a 10% temporary freight surcharge to pricing for zones 2-5.

01/01/2023 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001

Veneer Top Cafe Tables
Exposed Edge

List Pricing

Power Options
Cove 2 Power In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A $850.00

Cove 2 Power Round In Surface - 2 Power + 2 USB-A Request Pricing

Tripod Base Height:  27.75" zone 20D 24D 30D 36D 42D

CF-TRI WC 1850 2150 2713 3400 4213

2 2035 2365 2984 3740 4634

3 2072 2408 3038 3808 4718

4 2109 2451 3092 3876 4802

5 2146 2494 3147 3944 4887



1/1/2023 000000 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with White Oak Tops

Power Disc l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC NA 3182 4008 5020 6204 NA

2 3500 4409 5522 6824

3 3564 4489 5622 6948

4 3627 4570 5722 7072

5 3691 4650 5823 7196

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC NA 3589 4415 5427 6611 7992

2 3948 4857 5969 7272 8791

3 4020 4945 6078 7404 8951

4 4091 5033 6186 7536 9111

5 4163 5122 6295 7668 9271

Square l Base Height:  27.75" zone 20 x 20 24 x 24 30 x 30 36 x 36 42 x 42 48 x 48

WC 2294 2738 3564 4576 5760 NA

2 2523 3012 3921 5033 6336

3 2569 3067 3992 5125 6451

4 2615 3121 4063 5216 6566

5 2661 3176 4135 5308 6681

20D 24D 30D 36D 42D 48D

WC 2701 3145 3971 4983 6167 7548

2 2971 3460 4368 5481 6783 8303

3 3025 3522 4448 5581 6907 8454

4 3079 3585 4527 5680 7030 8605

5 3133 3648 4607 5780 7153 8756



1/1/2023 000000 20485 144th Ave NE, Woodinville, WA 98072 | 425.402.8001 | meyerwells.com

Cafe Tables with White Oak Tops

Tripod Base Height:  27.75" zone 20D 24D 30D 36D 42D

WC 2195 2639 3466 4477 5661

2 2415 2903 3812 4925 6227

3 2459 2956 3882 5014 6340

4 2503 3009 3951 5104 6454

5 2547 3062 4020 5193 6567


